Electrical specifications
Model no. TLFLUS150TU3ABK
DLC ID -
Power ±10% 80W / 120W / 150W
Input voltage 120-347 V
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Efficacy ±10% 145 lm/W (at 4000K)
Power factor >0.9
Dimmable 0-10 V
Surge protection L-N:6KV, L/N-PE:6KV
Total harmonic distortion ≤20% Full load
Photometric specifications
CRI ≥80
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
Beam angle NEMA 5x5 / 6x6 / 7x7
Light output
80W: 11 600 lm
120W: 17 400 lm
150W: 21 750 lm
Mechanical specifications
IP rating IP66
Material Aluminum
Lens Polycarbonate
Net weight 2.6 kg
Product dimensions
± 13.49" x 11.31" x 2.78"
± 342 x 287 x 71 mm
Operating humidity 0% ~ 95%
Operating temperature -40°C ~ 50°C
Lumen maintenance -
TLFLUS150TU3ABK
Flood light
Product description:
	 • Bracket: TU («U» bracket)
	 • Mounting option available. (SW)
	 • Built with materials that have low thermal expansion.
		  Stays waterproof down to -40°C.
	 • Saves on electricity consumption compared to standard
		  lighting fixture.
	 • Color: black.
	 • Warranty: 5 Years.
	 • 24" power cord.
Applications:
		  Designed for use in wet locations.
		  Flood light luminaire.
www.technilight.ca          info@technilight.ca           Pictures for illustration purpose only. Information is subject to change without notice.           rev. 2.5.11
Optional accessory
TLFLSWBK
«Knuckle» bracket
22
7
 m
m
 (8
.9
6"
)
71 mm (2.78")
30 mm (1.18")
307 mm (12.1")
324 mm (12.77")
342 mm (13.49")
28
7
 m
m
 (1
1.
31
")